The Rhode Island March 2022
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 14, 2022 02:21 PM
Contact Information

Name: AL DAHLBERG Phone: 4018631000
Address: Box 1975
Email: albert_a_dahlberg@brown.edu Providence,RI
02912

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Health Care Plans/Services,Health Insurance,Insurance,Medical

Higher Education

Police & Fire



State Affairs

Taxation

Reported Bills:

H7492

H7813

H7956

H8008

S2146

S§2335

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



